
REAch2 EAST ANGLIA – TERM DATES and PD DAYS 
 

Guideline only – confirmation in 
mid February 

2019-20 2020-21 

 
Autumn 1 Thurs 5th September – Fri 18th October Thu 3rd September –  Fri 23rd October 

Half-Term 21st October – 25th October 26th October – 30th October 

Autumn 2 Mon 28th October – Thurs 19th December Mon 2nd November - Thu 17th December 

Christmas 23rd December – 5th January Mon 21st December – 3rd January 

 
Spring 1 Mon 6th January – Fri 14th February Mon 4th January – Fri 12th February 

Half-Term 17th February – 21st February 15th – 19th February 
Spring 2 Tues 25th February - Fri 3rd April Tues 23rd February – 26th March 

Easter Break 6th April – 17th April 29th March – 9th April 

 

Summer 1 Mon 20th April – Thurs 21st May Mon 12th April – Fri 28th May 

Half-Term 25th May – 29th May 31st May -  4th June 

Summer 2 Mon 1st June – Thurs 16th July Mon 7th June – Fri 16th July 

Summer 20th July – 30th August  21st July –  31st August 
 

 
School Prep Mon 2nd September – School-based / 

Opening Free Schools 
 

 

PD Days Tues 3rd September – EA Region 
Wed 4th September – School-led 
Fri 20th December – School-led 
Mon 24th February – School-led 
Fri 22nd May – School-led 
Fri 17th July – School-led 
Mon 20th July – School-led 

Tues 1st September 
Wed 2nd September 
Fri 18th December 
Mon 22nd February 
Mon 19th July 
Tues 20th July 

 

Bank Holidays Friday 10th April 
Monday 13th April 
Friday 8th May 
Monday 25th May 
Monday 31st August 

Friday 2nd April 
Monday 5th April 
Monday 3rd May 
Monday 31st May 
Monday 30th Aug 
 

 

 N.B. 2020-21 Dates are guidelines only and will be confirmed in mid February 
 

 


